Project
Catalogue n°
Type
Date
The VWX4-L is a series of vapor and dust tight fixtures specially
designed for use in hazardous environments where flammable vapors or
gases are present.
VWX4-L GEN. 2

3 Aviation cable length based in selected power cable length
4 Horizontal wall mount
ORDERING GUIDE
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION TABLE1
LUMEN
PACKAGE
WATTS
(W)
VOLTS
(VAC)
3 000 K 3 500 K 4 000 K 5 000 K CRI LIFE L70
(HRS)
TESTED
HOURS
LM-80
(HRS)
THD
(%)
PF
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
LUMEN
OUTPUT
(LM)
EFFICACY
(LM/W)
A1B 27
120-277
347
3 652 135 3 773 139 3 860 142 3 922 145
80+ >54 000 9 000
0.94 13
A2B 37 4 718 127 4 874 132 4 987 135 5 068 137 0.92 15
A3B 50 6 574 133 6 791 137 6 948 140 7 060 142 0.92 9
A4B 62 8 286 133 8 560 138 8 759 141 8 900 143 0.97 10
1 Lumen values are based on standard acrylic ribbed frosted lens. For other lens options, please refer to IES files
VWX4-L GEN. 2 • REV. 2025-3-14
VWX4-LA2B-80-(2/8)/40K • 4 986 LM
VWX4-LA3B-80-(2/8)/40K • 6 947 LM
VWX4-LA1B-80-(2/8)/40K • 3 859 LM
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
VWX4-L GEN. 2
CENTER BEAM FC BEAM WIDTH
1.7' 428 4.9' 4.9'
3.3' 114 9.5' 9.6'
5.0' 49.5 14.4' 14.5'
6.7' 27.6 19.3' 19.4'
8.3' 18.0 23.9' 24.0'
10.0' 12.4 28.8' 28.9'
 Vert. Spread: 110.4°   Hor. Spread: 110.7°
ILLUMINANCE AT A DISTANCE
ZONE LUMENS % FIXTURE
0-30 934.2 24.2
0-40 1 529.2 39.6
0-60 2 698.1 69.9
60-90 949.4 24.6
70-100 604.0 24.6
90-120 192.6 5
0-90 3 647.4 94.5
90-180 211.7 5.5